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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P,,
Appeliant,
v,

Givaudan Flavors Corp.,

Appellee.

Firfe i I TTHER 11140 A

Case No, 09-1321

Appeal from the Cuyahoga County
Court of Appesls, Eighth Appellate
District

Court of Appeals Cae No. 92366

STIPULATION TO EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE MERIT BRIEF OF APPELLEE

GIVAUDAN FLAVORS CORPORATION

Anthony J. Hartman (0021226)
(Counsel of Record)

Jay H. Salamon (0029192)
Hugh D. Berkson (0063957)
HERMANN, CAHN & SCHNEIDER LLP
1301 East Ninth St., Suite 500
Cleveland, OH 44114
Telephone: (216) 781-5515
Facsimile; (216) 781-1030
ghartman@hcsattys.com
jsalamon@hcsattys.com
hberkson@hesattys.com

Jeffrey L. Richardson

MITCHELL SILBERBERG & KNUPP LLP
11377 West Olympic Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 90064

Telephone: (310) 312-2000

Facsimile: (311)312.3100

jlr@msk.com

Attomeys for Appellee
GIVAUDAN FLAVORS CORPORATION

CLI.1727975v4

John M. Newmay, Jr. (0005763)
(Counsel of Record)
Pearson N. Bownas (0068495)
Louis A, Chaiten (007£169)
Matthew P. Silversten {0074536)
Eric E. Murphy (0083184)
JONES DAY

North Point

901 Lakeside Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44114¢1190
Telephone: (216) 58643939
Facsimile: (216) 57940212
jmnewman@jonesday|com
pnbownas@jonesday.gom
lachaiten@jonesday.com
mpsilversten@jonesddy.com
eemurphy@jonesday.qom

Attorneys for Appellant
SQUIRE, SANDERS g DEMPSEY
L.LP.
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Appellant Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.F,, pursuant 1o S.Ct.Prac.R. 14[{3(B)(2)(a) of

the Rules of Practice of the Supreme Court, hereby stipulates that Appelice Givaufian Flavors

Corporation shall have an extension of time of twenty days, to and including March 16, 2010, in

which to file its Appellee’s Brief.
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